
A String Fort Smith 
_______________________________________________________________________________ 
SPRING 2024 SEMESTER SCHEDULE & GENERAL INFORMATION 

 
AUDITIONS (*), REHEARSALS, & the Friday, April 5, 2024, PUBLIC CONCERT, take place at: 

 
St. Bartholomew’s Episcopal Church, 2701 Old Greenwood, Road, Fort Smith 

 
SCHEDULE 

Application form due:      Friday, January 5, 2024 
Auditions (*):       Saturday, January 6, 2024, 1pm-2pm (St. Bart’s)

 Notification of Acceptance:     Saturday, January 6, 2024 
(*) Current members of A String Fort Smith do not need to re-audition! 

 

Audition materials should total no more than three (3) minutes in length, to include: 
 

a An all-region excerpt, or, a piece of your choice 
a Two (2) three-octave scales, a Major and melodic minor, to be performed by memory 

Students auditioning on double bass should prepare two (2) two-octave scales,  
a Major and melodic minor, to be performed by memory 

a Sight-reading 
 

If you would like to schedule an audition, please contact office@astringfortsmith.com 
or text Ms. Fay at 713-826-5324 

 
Rehearsal 1   Monday  January 8    6 to 7pm 
 
Rehearsal 2   Tuesday  January 16    6 to 7pm 
    Monday, January 15 is Martin Luther King Day – no rehearsal. 
 
Rehearsal 3   Monday  January 22    6 to 7pm 
 
Rehearsal 4   Monday  January 29    6 to 7pm 
 
Rehearsal 5   Monday  February 5    6 to 7pm 
 
Rehearsal 6   Monday  February 12    6 to 7pm 
 
Rehearsal 7   Monday  February 19    6 to 7pm 
 
Rehearsal 8   Monday  February 26    6 to 7pm 
 
Rehearsal 9   Monday  March 4    6 to 7pm 
 
Rehearsal 10   Monday  March 11    6 to 7pm 
 
Rehearsal 11   Monday  March 18    6 to 7pm 
    While there is no required A String Fort Smith rehearsal during Spring Break,  
    Ms. Fay will be available for any participants wishing to attend an “extra help” session. 
 
Rehearsal 12   Monday  March 25    6 to 7pm 
 
Rehearsal 13   Monday  April 1      6 to 7pm  
    First Presbyterian Church, 116 N 12th Street, Fort Smith 
 
CONCERT   Thursday  April 4     6pm 
    First Presbyterian Church 
 
CONCERT   Friday   April 5     7pm 
    St. Bartholomew’s Episcopal Church   
  
PERFORMANCE  Saturday  April 20 (to be confirmed)  6:15pm-6:40pm 
    Lobby of ArcBest Performing Arts Center, prior to Fort Smith Symphony Concert 


